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THE NURSES REGISTRATION ACT, 1921-1954. 

Nurses' Registration Board. 

IN accordance with the prov1s10ns of the Nurses Registration Act, 1921-1954, the following copy of the 
Register of Nurses is hereby published:-

M. TULLY, 
Dated 31st January, 1955. Secretary, Nurses' Registration Board. 

PART !.-GENERAL. 

Name. 

Abbott, Annie Catherine 
Abbott, Beatrice Ellen . 
Abbott, Dorothy Phyllis .. 

Abicare, Eleanor Joan ... 
Abraham, Violet Ruth. 

Adam, Dorothy 
Adamson, Helen Francis 

Adshead, Beryl Joan 
Aguilar-Cunningham, 

Juanita Josephine 
Ahearn, Elma Bernice . 
Airey, Nancy Beryl 
Aisbett, Edna May 
Akesson, Ailsa Va.Imai 

Matilda 
Aldred, Kathleen Mary .. 
Alexander, Dorothy Mar

garet 
Alexander, Margaret 

Rubina 
Alksnis, Austra 

Allen, Elizabeth Florence 
Allen, Ellen Louise 

Allen, Grace Esther 
Allen, Minnie Evelyn Maud 
Altham, Irene May 

Anderson, Mollie Drage . 
Anderson, Beryl Constance 
Anderson, Doris Mathilde 
Anderson, Georgiana 

Maude 

Address. 

14 Eleanor Street, Mt. Hawthorn 
Beenong Road, Darlington 
Lot 263, Riverview Terrace, Mt. 

Pleasant 
79 Princess Road, Claremont 
92 Edith Street, '\Vynnum, Queens

land 
Mitchell Road, vValliston 
20 Rlrnkespeare Grove, Hawthorn, 

Victoria 
Police Station, Bassendean 
Albany Road, Madclington 

Wichirina, via Ger aldton 
127 Herbert Road, Shenton Park 
26 Harvest Road, North Fremantle 
R.G.H., Hollywood 

Koorda 
c/o. 24 Jubilee Street, South Perth 

'Windermere, Victorin 

84 Great Northern Highway, 
Midland Junction 

c/o. Box ll0, Wagin 
206 Rockingham Road, South 

Coogee 
J ennacu b bine 
37 Browne Avenue, Nedlands 
Denny Street, Gnowangerup 

50 Angelo Street, South Perth 
16 Ninth Avenue, l\faylands 
Cunderlee Mission, vin Zanthus . 
33 Congdon Street, Swanbourne. 

Qualifications. 

5-10-26 W.A. Govt. Hospitals-N.R.B. Final Examination. 
30-10-46 1 Perth Hospital-N.R.B. Final Examination. · 
27-2-52 Royal Perth Ho,qpital-N.R.B. Final Examination. 

27-6-51 
24-3-54 

5-4-54 
4-1-49 

7-7-50 
27-3-47 

22-1-51 
4-6-47 

29-11-42 
26-7-50 

31-12-29 
26-1-55 

24-2-54 

24-11-54 

26-1-5,3 
4-ll-42 

29-6-54 
21-2-39 
17-8-53 

28-1-53 
8-6-53 

26-5-54 
16-6-42 

Victorian Registration Certificate. 
Queensland Registration Certificate. 

Royal Perth Hospital-N.R.B. Final Examination. 
Children's Hospital and Royal Perth Hosp1tal-

N.R.B. Final Examination. 
Royal Perth Hospital-N.R.B. Final Examination. 
Royal Perth Hospital-N.R.B. Final Examination. 

Mount Hospital-N.R.B. Final Examination. 
Fremantle Hospital-N.R.B. Final Examination. 
Perth Hospital-N.R.B. Final Examination. 
Victorian Registration Certificate. 

Children's Hospital-N.R.B. Final Examination. 
General Nursing Council for England and ·wales. 

Victorian Registration Certificate. 

Latvian Red Cross Nursing School and St. And
drew's Hospital, Midland] Junction, Western 
Australia. 

General Nursing Council for England and Wales. 
Fremantle Hospital-N.R.B. Final Examination. 

Royal Perth Hospital-N.R.B. Final Examination. 
W.A. Govt. Hospitals-N.R.B. Final Examination. 
Princess Margaret Hospital for Children and Fre-

mantle Hospital-N.R.B. Final Examination. 
South Australain Registration Certificate. 
Royal Perth Hospital-N.R.B. Final Examination. 
Calgary General Hospital, Alberta, Canada. 
New South Wales Registration Certificate. 


