

Government Gazette

OF

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

(Published by Authority at 3.30 p.m.)

(REGISTERED AT THE GENERAL POST OFFICE, PERTH, FOR TRANSMISSION BY POST AS A NEWSPAPER.)

No. 52]

PERTH: TUESDAY, 14th JUNE.

[1955

THE NURSES REGISTRATION ACT, 1921-1954.

Nurses' Registration Board.

IN accordance with the provisions of the Nurses Registration Act, 1921-1954, the following copy of the Register of Nurses is hereby published:—

Dated 31st January, 1955.

M. TULLY, Secretary, Nurses' Registration Board.

PART I.—GENERAL.

FART 1.—GENERAL.			
Name.	${ m Address}.$	Date Registered.	Qualifications.
Abbott, Annie Catherine Abbott, Beatrice Ellen Abbott, Dorothy Phyllis	14 Eleanor Street, Mt. Hawthorn Beenong Road, Darlington Lot 263, Riverview Terrace, Mt. Pleasant	5-10-26 30-10-46 27-2-52	W.A. Govt. Hospitals—N.R.B. Final Examination. Perth Hospital—N.R.B. Final Examination. Royal Perth Hospital—N.R.B. Final Examination.
Abicare, Eleanor Joan Abraham, Violet Ruth	79 Princess Road, Claremont 92 Edith Street, Wynnum, Queensland	27-6-51 24-3-54	Victorian Registration Certificate. Queensland Registration Certificate.
Adam, Dorothy Adamson, Helen Francis	Mitchell Road, Walliston 20 Shakespeare Grove, Hawthorn, Victoria	5-4-54 4-1-49	Royal Perth Hospital—N.R.B. Final Examination. Children's Hospital and Royal Perth Hospital— N.R.B. Final Examination.
Adshead, Beryl Joan Aguilar-Cunningham, Juanita Josephine	Police Station, Bassendean Albany Road, Maddington	7-7-50 27-3-47	Royal Perth Hospital—N.R.B. Final Examination. Royal Perth Hospital—N.R.B. Final Examination.
Ahearn, Elma Bernice Airey, Nancy Beryl Aisbett, Edna May Akesson, Alsa Valmai Matilda	Wichirina, via Geraldton 127 Herbert Road, Shenton Park 26 Harvest Road, North Fremantle R.G.H., Hollywood	$\begin{array}{c} 22 - 1 - 51 \\ 4 - 6 - 47 \\ 29 - 11 - 42 \\ 26 - 7 - 50 \end{array}$	Mount Hospital—N.R.B. Final Examination. Fremantle Hospital—N.R.B. Final Examination. Perth Hospital—N.R.B. Final Examination. Victorian Registration Certificate.
Aldred, Kathleen Mary Alexander, Dorothy Margaret	Koorda c/o. 24 Jubilee Street, South Perth	31-12-29 26-1-55	Children's Hospital—N.R.B. Final Examination. General Nursing Council for England and Wales.
Alexander, Margaret Rubina	Windermere, Victoria	24-2-54	Victorian Registration Certificate.
Alksnis, Austra	84 Great Northern Highway, Midland Junction	24-11-54	Latvian Red Cross Nursing School and St. And- drew's Hospital, Midland! Junction, Western Australia.
Allen, Elizabeth Florence Allen, Ellen Louise	e/o. Box 110, Wagin 206 Rockingham Road, South Coogee	26-1-55 4-11-42	General Nursing Council for England and Wales. Fremantle Hospital—N.R.B. Final Examination.
Allen, Grace Esther Allen, Minnie Evelyn Maud Altham, Irene May	Jennacubbine 37 Browne Avenue, Nedlands Denny Street, Gnowangerup	29-6-54 21-2-39 17-8-53	Royal Perth Hospital—N.R.B. Final Examination. W.A. Govt. Hospitals—N.R.B. Final Examination. Princess Margaret Hospital for Children and Fremantle Hospital—N.R.B. Final Examination.
Anderson, Mollie Drage Anderson, Beryl Constance Anderson, Doris Mathilde Anderson, Georgiana Maude	50 Angelo Street, South Perth 16 Ninth Avenue, Maylands Cunderlee Mission, via Zanthus 33 Congdon Street, Swanbourne	28-1-53 8-6-53 26-5-54 16-6-42	Royal Perth Hospital—N.R.B. Final Examination. Royal Perth Hospital—N.R.B. Final Examination. Calgary General Hospital, Alberta, Canada. New South Wales Registration Certificate.